Grants at a Glance 2022-2023

During the last Company year, the Tallow Chandlers' Benevolent Fund made 56 donations over

£1,000: 44 as part of three-year commitments and 12 as one-off donations.

Flagship Schools

Cubitt Town Primary School

Cubitt Town Primary School: Raspberry Pi devices

Cubitt Town Primary School: specialist equipment for Key Stage 1 SEND pupils

Greig City Academy
Greig City Academy: VEX Robotics World Championships, USA
Greig City Academy: Rowing and Robotics

The Halley Academy

Flagship Schools' Regions

Level Water - The Halley Academy

Platform Cricket Project - Cubitt Town Primary School & The Halley Academy
Reed's School's Launch Car Challenge - Cubitt Town Primary School

The Smallpeice Trust Arkwright Engineering Scholarship - Greig City Academy
London Symphony Orchestra - Cubitt Town Primary School

Tower Hamlets Opportunity Group: Cubitt Town Primary School

Ceres Reimagine Science Animation Competition - The Halley Academy & Greig City
Academy

Roots4life - The Halley Academy

City of London

The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee

Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund

Lord Mayor's Appeal

City of London Volunteer Police Cadets

City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award

Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards
The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award

Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards
(including the Anya Sturdy Award)
Greater London Educational

City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award

University of East London School of Health, Sport and Bioscience: Duncan Knight Award
London's Air Ambulance: Bursary Award

London Youth Choir

First Aid Nursing Yeomanry: Bursary Awards

Other Educational

Sir William Perkins's School: STEM Award
Selwyn College Cambridge: Imber Lloyd Award
FOSFA International: Awards & Bursaries

King Edward's School Witley: Bursary Award
Reed's School: Bursary Awards

£30,000
£7,589
£7,480

£30,000
£7,500
£2,000

£30,000

£1,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,300
£4,000
£5,000
£5,000

£20,000

£500
£2,000
£5,000
£7,500
£8,000
£8,000
£11,837
£22,500

£500

£2,000
£2,725
£5,000
£6,000

£250

£1,093
£5,000
£6,000
£6,000



University of Manchester: Bursary Awards

IntoUniversity

Greater London Charitable
Science Opens Doors
London's Air Ambulance
Future Frontiers

Girl Friendly Society Hackney
Miracles

BelEve

Youth Futures

Helping Disabilities Trust

The AHOY Centre

The Creative Dimension Trust
Cherry Trees

Clean Break Theatre Company
Highlights

Kids Space

North London Hill Club
Cpotential

TalentEd Education

Bankside Open Spaces Trust
The Poppy Factory

Blossoms London

London Wildlife Trust: Traineeships
It's Your Life

Other Charitable
Snow Camp: Bursary Awards
The Batemans Trust

£6,600
£10,000

£1,400
£1,700
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£3,000
£3,000
£3,000
£3,000
£4,000
£5,000
£5,000
£5,000
£5,000
£5,000
£6,500
£7,000
£8,400
£10,000
£10,800

£4,000
£5,000



