Grants at a Glance 2022-2023

During the last Company year, the Tallow Chandlers' Benevolent Fund made 56 donations over £1,000: 44 as part of three-year commitments and 12 as one-off donations.

Flagship Schools	
Cubitt Town Primary School	£30,000
Cubitt Town Primary School: Raspberry Pi devices	£7,589
Cubitt Town Primary School: specialist equipment for Key Stage 1 SEND pupils	£7,480
Greig City Academy	£30,000
Greig City Academy: VEX Robotics World Championships, USA	£7,500
Greig City Academy: Rowing and Robotics	£2,000
The Halley Academy	£30,000
Flagship Schools' Regions	
Level Water - The Halley Academy	£1,000
Platform Cricket Project - Cubitt Town Primary School & The Halley Academy	£2,000
Reed's School's Launch Car Challenge - Cubitt Town Primary School	£2,000
The Smallpeice Trust Arkwright Engineering Scholarship - Greig City Academy	£2,300
London Symphony Orchestra - Cubitt Town Primary School	£4,000
Tower Hamlets Opportunity Group: Cubitt Town Primary School	£5,000
Ceres Reimagine Science Animation Competition - The Halley Academy & Greig City	£5,000
Academy	
Roots4Life - The Halley Academy	£20,000
City of London	
City of London	
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee	£500
·	£500 £2,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee	
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund	£2,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award)	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award University of East London School of Health, Sport and Bioscience: Duncan Knight Award	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500 £500 £2,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500 £500 £2,000 £2,725
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award University of East London School of Health, Sport and Bioscience: Duncan Knight Award London's Air Ambulance: Bursary Award	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500 £500 £2,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award University of East London School of Health, Sport and Bioscience: Duncan Knight Award London's Air Ambulance: Bursary Award London Youth Choir	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500 £500 £2,000 £2,725 £5,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award University of East London School of Health, Sport and Bioscience: Duncan Knight Award London's Air Ambulance: Bursary Award London Youth Choir First Aid Nursing Yeomanry: Bursary Awards	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500 £500 £2,000 £2,725 £5,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award University of East London School of Health, Sport and Bioscience: Duncan Knight Award London's Air Ambulance: Bursary Award London Youth Choir First Aid Nursing Yeomanry: Bursary Awards Other Educational	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500 £500 £2,725 £5,000 £6,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award University of East London School of Health, Sport and Bioscience: Duncan Knight Award London's Air Ambulance: Bursary Award London Youth Choir First Aid Nursing Yeomanry: Bursary Awards Other Educational Sir William Perkins's School: STEM Award	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500 £2,000 £2,725 £5,000 £6,000
The City Remembrancer - HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Sheriffs' & Recorder's Fund Lord Mayor's Appeal City of London Volunteer Police Cadets City of London School for Girls: Bursary Award & STEM Award Guildhall School Trust: The Tallow Chandlers' Lighting Award & Bursary Awards The St Paul's Cathedral Chorister Trust: Bursary Award Barts and The London School of Medicine and Dentistry: Bursary Awards (including the Anya Sturdy Award) Greater London Educational City & Guilds Health & Social Care Award University of East London School of Health, Sport and Bioscience: Duncan Knight Award London's Air Ambulance: Bursary Award London Youth Choir First Aid Nursing Yeomanry: Bursary Awards Other Educational Sir William Perkins's School: STEM Award Selwyn College Cambridge: Imber Lloyd Award	£2,000 £5,000 £7,500 £8,000 £8,000 £11,837 £22,500 £500 £2,000 £2,725 £5,000 £6,000

University of Manchester: Bursary Awards	£6,600
IntoUniversity	£10,000
Greater London Charitable	
Science Opens Doors	£1,400
London's Air Ambulance	£1,700
Future Frontiers	£2,000
Girl Friendly Society Hackney	£2,000
Miracles	£2,000
BelEve	£2,000
Youth Futures	£2,000
Helping Disabilities Trust	£3,000
The AHOY Centre	£3,000
The Creative Dimension Trust	£3,000
Cherry Trees	£3,000
Clean Break Theatre Company	£4,000
Highlights	£5,000
Kids Space	£5,000
North London Hill Club	£5,000
Cpotential	£5,000
TalentEd Education	£5,000
Bankside Open Spaces Trust	£6,500
The Poppy Factory	£7,000
Blossoms London	£8,400
London Wildlife Trust: Traineeships	£10,000
It's Your Life	£10,800
Other Charitable	
Snow Camp: Bursary Awards	£4,000
The Batemans Trust	£5,000
	-,